Friday, 20 October 2023 9:10:19 AM
ANZ Visa International statement for 01-09-2023 to 30-09-2023
Submitted by: WESTWELLM
Employee Name: Martin Westwell
Card Account Number:

Date

11-09-2023
25-09-2023
25-09-2023
26-09-2023

Merchant

ADELAIDE CONVENTION
ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED
S24 CEDUNA MOZIES
STREAKY BAY HOTEL NOMI

Transaction Description

ADELAIDE CONVENTION ADELAIDE 00036
ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED ADELADIE 00036
S$24 CEDUNA MOZIES CEDUNA 00036

STREAKY BAY HOTEL NOMI STREAKY BAY 00036

Statement Total

Department for Education (SA)

Foreign Currency

Expense Amount

AUD 13.00
AUD 94.00
AUD 42.22
AUD 260.00

AUD 409.22



